
Mannschaften Hochplattenberglauf 2013

TSV Marquartstein

Sonieil nach: Platz, Platz

Lfd. Nr. Disz. Kategorie Verein Zeit Platz
StartNr Vor- und Nacfiname Jahrgang / Klasse

1- LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger 01:39:s3rrr3 12
46
15
89

Mario Mahn
MichaelEgger
Ka{havir,ta. i./-tv3"!46g!7

1971 tM40
1978 / M30
1959 / M50

N:26:37,11
00:27:07.27
00:rr{ tr.tt oS

2
4
4

1 | 1- TG Salzachtal 01:25:35,73 l1
45

6
68

Boris Liltt
Waltraud Berger
Armin Scheuerecker

1971 /M40
1970/W40
1968 / M40

00:27:38,59
O0:28:42,10
OO:29:15-()4

5
1

I
11 l 1- SLV Bemau Alllb:ZV,lo 14

4
86
50

Felix Leitner
Mathias Zacherl
Doris Reyun hokrr

1986 / MHKL
1986 / MHKL
1980 / M30

00:28:14,31
00:31:40,57
00'.?6tn.8L

5
7
s

13t 1- TG Salzachtal Ot:s'oa,sz lS
il
'55

49

Franz Rehrl
Anneliese Neumaier
Andreas Maurer

1962 /M50
1968 /W40
1W I M40

OO:29:52,49
00:31:21.84
00:le:52.l3

2
2

20

1_l 1- TSV Marquartstein 01:39:46,M ]1
25
il
42

Heinz Hammerschmid
Dagmar Netzer
Sophie Lechner

1970/M40
1971tw4o
2001/wJA

OO:31:07,24
OO:33:44,72
00:34:54.08

14
3
1

16 [ 1- TSV Bad Endorf Team Aicher Holzhaus 01:40:37,83 
16

5
108
85

Konrad Berger
Renate Hager
Herbert WUnder

1Sß7 tM40
1967/\/l/40
1957 / M50

00:30:02,63 11

00:34:01,21 4
00:36:33.99 1'l

17 | r- SLV Bemau 01:46:49,23 
17

I
7

43

Philipp Bemhofer
Doris Bemhofer
Peter Leitner

1963 / M50
1967/W40
1958 / M50

00:33:34,43
00:36:29,82
00:36:44.98

7
6

13

l9_l 1 ' LG Mettenheim 01:55:37,67 
19_

36
13
12

Boris Kirst
Si,grid Dr.Hutter
Peter Deuß

1571 t M40
1961/W50
1537 tM70

00:27:30,18
00:35:21,37
@:52:16,12

4
1

3
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